



Simpson House 6 Cherry Orchard Road Croydon, CR9 6AZ Tel: 020 8686 5050 Fax: 020 8686 5559 www.hencilla.co.uk

Incorporating first act a trading name of Hencilla Canworth Limited

To Whom It May Concern
Combined Liability Insurance
Members of the Alliance of Mobile & Party DJs

Details of Member covered: Andrew Douglas of

DECADESDISCOS

Tbc

Stoke On Trent Staffordshire ST3 5TZ

Certificate Number: 7316392732600564F

Current Membership Period: 10th December 2014 to 20th December 2015

This is to confirm that we act as insurance intermediary for the above named and have arranged Combined Liability Insurance for all individual registered members of The Alliance of Mobile & Party DJs in accordance with the details summarised below:

Policyholder: Members for the time being of the Alliance of Mobile and Party

Disc Jockeys (AMPdj)

Business Description: Disc Jockey's including the dry hire of audio visual DJ

equipment including lighting and dance floors and the tuition of

DJ related skills

Insurer: Royal & SunAlliance Insurance plc and other insurers as per the

policy

Policy Number: ENTCL/01011

Applicable Endorsements: Excludes cover where the member acts as promoter or

organiser of an event

Period & Policy Documents: Policy documents & periods of insurance are available at

www.ampdj.co.uk/pli

Public Liability Insurance

Limit of Indemnity: £10,000,000
Indemnity to Principal: Included
Use of Fire & Pyrotechnics: Excluded
Height Limit: None
Territorial Limits: Worldwide

Applicable Members: All members domiciled in the United Kingdom, the Isle of Man

or the Channel Islands

Products Liability Insurance

Limit of Indemnity: £10,000,000
Indemnity to Principal: Included
Territorial Limits: Worldwide

Applicable Members: All members domiciled in the United Kingdom, the Isle of Man

or the Channel Islands

In some circumstances, such as non-payment of any premiums due, cancellation may occur before the natural expiry date of the policy. We would be pleased to confirm the present position upon request.

Mike McCormack

Director

e-mail: mike.mccormack@hencilla.co.uk



